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TURBOGENERADORES  
GASOLEO COMBUSTIÓN INDIRECTA 

 

(CON CHIMENEA) 
 

 

 

 
 

 

MODELOS IC25 IP45 IP60 IP70 

POTENCIA  KW 
Kcal/h 

21.05 
18.500 

46.4 
40.000 

62.51 
55.000 

79.48 
70.000 

CAUDAL m3/h  1000 1800 2670 3300 

CONSUMO  
COMBUSTIBLE 

l/h 1.96 4.32 5.82 7.4 

TIPO COMBUSTIBLE 
  

keroseno/ 
gasoleo 

gasoleo gasoleo gasoleo 

CAPACIDAD  
DEPOSITO 

l 41 41 145 145 

SISTEMA DE QUEMADOR 
  

Compresor Bomba Bomba Bomba 

MOTOR W/A 350/2.5 380/3.6 580/3.2 750/5.5 

VOLT/FASES/HZ 
  

230/1/50 230/1/50 230/1/50 230/1/50 

DIMENSIONES 
ANCHO 
LARGO 
ALTO 

mm 513 
1125 
680 

513 
1290 
735 

745 
1355 
1205 

745 
1600 
1080 

PESO kg 44 64 135 120 

PRECIO € 1.454 € 2.190 € 3.256 € 2.653 € 
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